
Summer
Holiday

Activities
2019

22nd July to 2nd September
For children aged 3-14 years

This is a provisional plan and may be subject 
to change according to the children’s interests 

and weather on the day! 

Please note: a week’s notice is required 
to cancel or change sessions.

Tel: 01606 74100
Email: info@kidscountonline.co.uk

You can find us next to: 
Hartford CP School, Riddings Lane, 

Hartford, Northwich CW8 1NA

www.kidscountonline.co.uk

Like us on Facebook at 
‘Big Kids Count’ for all the 
latest news (adults only)

0166006 74100

Times and Prices
8.00am to 6.00pm £33.50

8.30am to 3.30pm £28.50

8.00am to 1.00pm £19.00

1.00pm to 6.00pm £19.00

Dates marked with an * will incur an 

extra charge of £3.50, to cover costs 

for trips and transport. 

Please note that children under 

school age will not be participating 

on the trips.

We welcome children who are starting at school in September 2019 at the holiday club. 

Monday 26th August: 
Closed for Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 27th August:  
Chocolate Galore!
Chocolate to drink, chocolate to eat, chocolate to 

play in, a chocoholic’s dream day!

Wednesday 28th August:  
Park Crawl Day*
We’ll visit some of our favourite parks today, have 

some games of football and frisbee, and generally 

have fun!

Thursday 29th August:  
Beach at Home Day
We’ll have a beach without going to the seaside! 

Traditional games and lots of beach style sports 

today.

Friday 30th August:  
Big-Kids-Fest 2019!
Come and join us for the first ever Big Kids Fest! 

It’s going to be epic! Face painting, music and 

dancing, festival food, it’s going to rock!

Monday 2nd September:  
INSET Day – Spa Day
Before we head back to school, we’ll have a 

relaxing spa day to set us up for the new term.
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Book  
your place 

today!

Monday 5th August: Park & Play Day
We’re off to our local park, let’s see how many 
different games we can play! 

Tuesday 6th August: Wet & Wild Day
You’ll need a change of clothes today – let’s get  
wet and wild!

Wednesday 7th August:  
Secret Workshop
We’re going to have a visit from an expert today – 
you’ll have to wait and see who it is though!

Thursday 8th August: Cake Wars!
Biggest, best decorated, most delicious, who will  
win this cake war?

Friday 9th August: It’s a Knockout
Loads of outdoor fun and games today – bring  
your energy!

Monday 19th August:  

Life’s a Picnic
We’re going to make picnic foods today,  

before enjoying all our food ‘al fresco’!

Tuesday 20th August:  

Splashzone Trip*
Out for a splash at Splashzone today –  

non-swimmers welcome!

Wednesday 21st August:  

All-Star Challenge Day
A full-on game day – group games, number  

games, memory games, physical games.

Thursday 22nd August:  

Hot versus Cold Day
Ice slushies, warm treats, what will  

you make today?

Friday 23rd August:  

Secret Workshop
A secret workshop today, learn a  

new skill or perfect an existing one!

Monday 22nd July: Chillax & Move!We’ll start the summer holidays by relaxing with some board games in the morning, and then in  the afternoon we’ll get active with Youth Kicks for a workshop.

Tuesday 23rd July: BBQ Day
Make your own burgers today and then finish  them off with lots of different toppings – who’s  for gherkins?

Wednesday 24th July: Bowling*
We’re off to the bowling alley today, which team will win? Strriiikkke!

Thursday 25th July: ‘Let’s find it’ DayScavenger hunts, word searches, treasure hunts, let’s get looking!

Friday 26th July: Fashion Day
We’re going to be creating all kinds of things today, starting with designing, then getting onto making!

Monday 29th July: Graffiti Day
Let’s do some urban art today – large and small graffiti 

art, do we have a budding ‘Banksy’ amongst us?

Tuesday 30th July: Surprise Workshop
We all love a surprise! 

Wednesday 31st July:  
Sweet versus Healthy Day
Which will you be today? Make a sweet  
treat or a healthy bite to eat, the choice is yours!

Thursday 1st August: Swimming Day*
We’ll have a splashing time today! Don’t forget  

your towels!

Friday 2nd August: Recycled Art Day
We’ll be turning rubbish into works of art today,  

let’s get upcycling!

Monday 12th August:  
Crazy Creations Day
Let your imagination run wild today, who knows 

what you’ll come up with!

Tuesday 13th August: Urban Air Trip*
Are you ready to bounce? Fun at Urban Air today!

Wednesday 14th August:  
Creature Feature Day
Sugar dough animals, hedgehog bread, animal 

masks, lots of animal related fun!

Thursday 15th August:  
Murder Nystery Afternoon Tea 
We’re going to make a lovely afternoon tea today, 

and then there will be a crime to solve!

Friday 16th August:  
Den Building & Outdoor Craft Day	
It’s great in the great outdoors today, dens and  

craft galore!
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